Bone One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Cr
Connections:
I J (s) (F) (b) (H)
Electric radiators:
x w
We recommend:
2

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
Powder coating
760 500 320 173 300 460 620 70 2,99 7,09 WZBNN076050
760 600 384 208 400 560 620 70 3,37 8,19 WZBNN076060
1260 500 503 271 600 460 1120 70 4,84 11,06 WZBNN126050
1260 600 603 325 600 560 1120 70 5,41 12,75 WZBNN126060
1510 500 607 323 600 460 1370 70 5,82 13,22 WZBNN151050
1510 600 728 387 800 560 1370 70 6,51 15,24 WZBNN151060
Plated finishes
760 500 224 121 200 460 620 70 2,99 7,09 WZBNN076050
760 600 269 145 300 560 620 70 3,37 8,19 WZBNN076060
1260 500 352 190 400 460 1120 70 4,84 11,06 WZBNN126050